CITY OF GEM LAKE



Heritage Hall 4200 Otter Lake Road | Gem Lake, MN 55110 651-747-2790/92 | 651-747-2795 (fax)



E-mail city@gemlakemn.org

City Council Meeting – July 16, 2024

City Council Meeting – July 10, 2024
Call to Order of City Council Meeting
By Mayor Artig-Swomley at 7:p.m.
Call of Roll
Artig-Swomley Cacioppo Hynes-Amlee Johnson Lindner
Approve Agenda and Minutes
 Accept the Agenda for the July 16, 2024, City Council Meeting Approve the Minutes from June 18, 2024, City Council Meeting Accept the Minutes from the July 9, 2024, Planning Commission Meeting
Special Presentations/Public Hearings
MPCA Update – Minnesota Pollution Control Agency Representatives Tim Grape and Michael Ginsbach
Consent Agenda
 Resolution #2024-013 July 2024 Donation to White Bear Lake Area Food Shelf Resolution #2024-014 Joint Cooperation Agreement with the Ramsey County Housing and Redevelopment Authority Monthly Financial Report(s) Claims
Committee Reports
Planning Commission
Old Business
 Newsletter Updates / Topics / Suggestions Update on Open Space Improvements Funding Update on Municipal Water System
New Business
 Liquor Ordinance Consolidation Ordinance No. 146 Fee Schedule Updates Future Charitable Gambling Donations White Bear Lake Emergency Food Shelf Willow Lane Elementary
Community Outreach to Other Cities and Government Bodies
Presentations from the Public, 2 minutes maximum
Open Items for Council Members to Bring Up
Future Council Meetings

Adjournment – The meeting adjourned at _____

Attendance Inquiry

Next City Council Meeting, Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Next City Council Workshop, Monday, August 12, 2024 - CANCELED